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531911
01 Jul 2011

Scrip Code :
Date Begin :

Category of Shareholder

A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

No. of
Shareholders

39
39

39

90

hareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : September 2011

Date End : 30 Sep 2011

Total No. of  Total No. of Total shares Pleadge
Shares Shares heldin  Shareholding or otherwise
Dematerialized as a % of total encumbered
Form No. of Shares
Asa Asa Number As a
% of % of of % of
(A+B) (A+B+C) shares Total
No. of
Shares
2,000,020 60,620 73.22 73.22 - -
2,000,020 60,620 73.22 73.22 - -
2,000,020 60,620 73.22 73.22 - -
50,000 - 1.83 1.83 - -
50,000 - 1.83 1.83 - -
341,300 - 12.49 12.49 - -



Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh 8 241,800 114,500 8.85 8.85

Any Others (Specify) 2 98,500 - 3.61 3.61
Non Resident Indians 2 98,500 - 3.61 3.61
Sub Total 100 681,600 114,500 24.95 24.95
Total Public shareholding (B) 101 731,600 114,500 26.78 26.78
Total (A)+(B) 140 2,731,620 175,120 100.00 100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository - - - - o
Receipts have been issued = - - - -
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group = - - - -
(2) Public - - - - -
Sub Total o - - - -
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 140 2,731,620 175,120 100.00 100.00

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

4. Forfeited shares are not considered in the given detail of the capital.

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares



Shareholding belonging to the category :
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

SR. Name of the
NO. Shareholder

1 Ashvin H Shah

2 Devkuvarben N Sadaria

3 Gangjibhai J Patel

4 Gangjibhai J Patel

5

Harshaben M Sadaria

6 Hemali S Patel

7

8

9

Hemaliben S Patel

Jansi S Patel

Jashi S Patel

10 Jayantilal D Patel

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Jayantilal D Patel

Jayesh K Patel

Jayeshbhai K Patel

Jitendra H Shah

Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah HUF
Jay Ashvin Shah

Kalpana J Shah

Kantaben J Patel

Kantaben J Patel

Mala R Patel

Malaben Rajnikant Patel

Total Shares held

Number

122,750

35,000

34,000

69,000

70,500

64,000

75,500

23,500

22,500

40,000

83,500

55,000

88,000

139,410

10,100

2,500

50,500

35,000

45,500

46,000

62,000

As a % of

grand total

(A)+(B)+(C)
4.49
1.28
1.24
2.53
2.58
2.34
2.76
0.86
0.82
1.46
3.06
2.01
3.22
5.1
0.37
0.09
1.85
1.28
1.67
1.68

2.27

Shares pledged or otherwise

Number

encumbered
% of Total As a % of
shares held grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Manoj H Shah

Manoj Harsukhlal Shah HUF
Mausami Paresh Sadaria
Manhar Nathalal Sadaria
Nalini M Shah

Nathabhai J Sadaria
Nayana A Shah
Pareshbhai N Sadaria

Rita C Patel

Ritaben Chandrakant Patel
Sanjay J Patel

Sanjaybhai J Patel

Sudhir J Patel

Sudhirbhai J Patel

Suketa S Patel

Suketa S Patel

Tanuj N Kalawadia

Tanuj Nanalal Kalawadia

Total

149,600

10,100

44,500

29,500

40,300

65,010

74,750

55,500

32,500

56,500

15,750

49,500

11,000

49,500

36,750

48,000

20,000

37,000

2,000,020

5.48

0.37

1.63

1.08

1.48

2.38

2.74

2.03

1.19

2.07

0.58

1.81

0.4

1.81

1.35

1.76

0.73

1.35

73.22



Sl. No.

N o b~ wWwN R

Sl. No.

SI. No.

Sl. No.

Shareholding belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No.of Shares

Name of the Shareholder No. of
Shares
Moneyway Ltd 50,000
Manish Bipinchandra Shah 48,500
Dimple Shashikant Mehta 50,000
Geetaben R Sanghvi 35,000
Charmi R Sanghvi 46,600
Ila Daftary 70,000
Rajesh Daftary 44,500
Total 344,600

Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

1.83
1.78
1.83
1.28
1.71
2.56
1.63
12.62

Details of Locked-in Shares

Name of the Shareholder No. of
Shares

Nil 0

Total 0

Locked-in Shares as %
of Total No. of Shares
0

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding No. of

DR (ADRs, GDRs, Outstanding
SDRs, etc.) DRs

Nil 0
Total 0

No. of Shares Shares Underlying
Underlying Outstanding DRs as %
Outstanding DRs of Total No. of Shares

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),
where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Name of the DR Type of
Holder Outstanding
DR (ADRs,
GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)
Nil 0

Total 0

No. of Shares Shares Underlying
Underlying Outstanding DRs as a
Outstanding DRs % of Total No. of
of shares
0
0
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				Shareholding Pattern



				Scrip Code :  531911						Quarter Ending :  September 2011

				Date Begin :   01 Jul 2011						Date End :  30 Sep 2011



				Category of Shareholder		 No. of Shareholders 		Total No. of Shares 		Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares				shares Pleadge or  otherwise encumbered

												As a		As a		Number		As a

												% of		% of		of 		% of

												(A+B)		(A+B+C)		shares 		Total

																		No. of

																		Shares

				A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

				1) Indian

				Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family		39		2,000,020		60,620		73.22		73.22		-		-

				Sub Total		39		2,000,020		60,620		73.22		73.22		-		-

				(2) Foreign

				Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)		39		2,000,020		60,620		73.22		73.22		-		-

				(B) Public Shareholding

				(1) Institutions

				Foreign Institutional Investors		1		50,000		-		1.83		1.83		-		-

				Sub Total		1		50,000		-		1.83		1.83		-		-

				(2) Non-Institutions

				Individuals

				Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh		90		341,300		-		12.49		12.49		-		-

				Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh		8		241,800		114,500		8.85		8.85		-		-

				Any Others (Specify)		2		98,500		-		3.61		3.61		-		-

				Non Resident Indians		2		98,500		-		3.61		3.61		-		-

				Sub Total		100		681,600		114,500		24.95		24.95		-		-







				Total Public shareholding (B)		101		731,600		114,500		26.78		26.78		-		-

				Total (A)+(B)		140		2,731,620		175,120		100.00		100.00		-		-

				(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository 		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

				Receipts have been issued		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

				(1) Promoter and Promoter Group		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

				(2) Public		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

				Sub Total		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

				Total (A)+(B)+(C)		140		2,731,620		175,120		100.00		100.00		-		-





				Notes:

				1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

				2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

				3. Public shareholding

				4. Forfeited shares are not considered in the given detail of the capital.



				Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

				Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

				Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

				Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

				Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
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Sheet2

				Shareholding belonging to the category :

				"Promoter and Promoter Group"



				SR.		Name of the 		Total Shares held				Shares pledged or otherwise 

				NO.		Shareholder		 		 		encumbered

								Number		As a % of		Number		% of Total 		As a % of

										grand total				shares held		grand total

										(A)+(B)+(C)						(A)+(B)+(C)



				1		Ashvin H Shah		122,750		 4.49		-		-		-



				2		Devkuvarben N Sadaria		35,000		1.28		-		-		-



				3		Gangjibhai J Patel		34,000		 1.24		-		-		-



				4		Gangjibhai J Patel		69,000		 2.53 		-		-		-



				5		 Harshaben M Sadaria		70,500		 2.58 		-		-		-



				6		Hemali S Patel		64,000		 2.34		-		-		-



				7		 Hemaliben S Patel		75,500		 2.76 		-		-		-



				8		 Jansi S Patel		23,500		 0.86 		-		-		-



				9		 Jashi S Patel		22,500		 0.82		-		-		-



				10		Jayantilal D Patel		40,000		 1.46 		-		-		-

				 

				11		 Jayantilal D Patel		83,500		3.06		-		-		-



				12		 Jayesh K Patel		55,000		2.01		-		-		-



				13		 Jayeshbhai K Patel		88,000		3.22		-		-		-



				14		 Jitendra H Shah		139,410		5.1		-		-		-



				15		 Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah HUF		10,100		0.37		-		-		-



				16		 Jay Ashvin Shah		2,500		0.09		-		-		-



				17		 Kalpana J Shah		50,500		1.85		-		-		-



				18		 Kantaben J Patel		35,000		1.28		-		-		-



				19		 Kantaben J Patel		45,500		1.67		-		-		-



				20		 Mala R Patel		46,000		1.68		-		-		-



				21		 Malaben Rajnikant Patel		62,000		2.27		-		-		-



				22		 Manoj H Shah		149,600		5.48		-		-		-



				23		 Manoj Harsukhlal Shah HUF		10,100		0.37		-		-		-



				24		 Mausami Paresh Sadaria		44,500		1.63		-		-		-



				25		 Manhar Nathalal Sadaria		29,500		1.08		-		-		-



				26		 Nalini M Shah		40,300		1.48		-		-		-



				27		 Nathabhai J Sadaria		65,010		2.38		-		-		-



				28		 Nayana A Shah		74,750		2.74		-		-		-



				29		 Pareshbhai N Sadaria		55,500		2.03		-		-		-



				30		 Rita C Patel		32,500		1.19		-		-		-



				31		 Ritaben Chandrakant Patel		56,500		2.07		-		-		-



				32		 Sanjay J Patel		15,750		0.58		-		-		-



				33		 Sanjaybhai J Patel		49,500		1.81		-		-		-



				34		 Sudhir J Patel		11,000		0.4		-		-		-



				35		 Sudhirbhai J Patel		49,500		1.81		-		-		-



				36		 Suketa S Patel		36,750		1.35		-		-		-



				37		 Suketa S Patel		48,000		1.76		-		-		-



				38		 Tanuj N Kalawadia		20,000		0.73		-		-		-



				39		 Tanuj Nanalal Kalawadia		37,000		1.35		-		-		-



				 		 Total		2,000,020		73.22		-		-		-






Sheet3

				Shareholding belonging to the category

				"Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No.of Shares



				Sl. No.		Name of the Shareholder		No. of 		Shares as % of 

								Shares		Total No. of Shares



				1		Moneyway Ltd		50,000		1.83

				2		Manish Bipinchandra Shah		48,500		1.78

				3		Dimple Shashikant Mehta		50,000		1.83

				4		Geetaben R Sanghvi		35,000		1.28

				5		 Charmi R Sanghvi		46,600		1.71

				6		 Ila Daftary		70,000		2.56

				7		 Rajesh Daftary		44,500		1.63

						 Total		344,600		12.62



				Details of Locked-in Shares



				Sl. No.		Name of the Shareholder		No. of 		Locked-in Shares as %

								Shares		of Total No. of Shares

				1		 Nil 		0		0

						Total		0		0



				Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)



				Sl. No.		Type of Outstanding		No. of 		No. of Shares 		Shares Underlying 

						DR (ADRs, GDRs, 		Outstanding		Underlying		Outstanding DRs as % 

						SDRs, etc.)		DRs		Outstanding DRs		of Total No. of Shares



				1		 Nil 		0		0		0

						Total		0		0		0



				Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),

				where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares



				Sl. No.		Name of the DR 		Type of 		No. of Shares		Shares Underlying 

						Holder		Outstanding 		Underlying		Outstanding DRs as a 

						 		DR (ADRs, 		Outstanding DRs		% of Total No. of 

								 GDRs, 				of shares

								 SDRs, etc.)

								 

				1		 Nil 		0		0		0

						Total		0		0		0





